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
List: $2,150,000 For: Sale

92 Three Valleys Dr
Toronto Ontario M3A3B9
Toronto C13 Parkwoods-Donalda Toronto 110-26-H

Lot: 70 x 115 Feet Irreg: Rear: 80 Feet & South Side: 106 Feet
Dir/Cross St: Don Mills/York Mills

SPIS: N Taxes: $6,019.33 /2017 DOM: 0
Detached Front On: W Rms: 8
Sidesplit 4 Acre: Bedrooms: 4
Washrooms: 3
1x5, 2x3

‘ * : MLS#: C3904315 Contract Date: 8/21/2017 Possession: 90 Days/Tba PIN#:
Kitchens: 1 Exterior: Brick Zoning: Site Plan Available Only
E e Fam Rm: Y Drive: Pvt Double Cable TV:
: “ Basement: Finished Gar/Gar Spcs: Carport/ 1.0 Hydro:
- Fireplace/Stv: Y Drive Park Spcs: 4 Gas:
i Heat: Forced Air / Gas Tot Prk Spcs: 5 Phone:
o : i . AlC: Central Air UFFI: Water: Municipal
J‘ti o Central Vac: Pool: None Water Supply:
. Apx Age: Energy Cert: Sewer: Sewers
Apx Sqft: 2500-3000 Cert Level: Spec Desig: Unknown
Assessment: GreenPIS: Farm/Agr:
POTL: Prop Feat: Fenced Yard, Golf, Park, | Waterfront:
POTL Mo Fee: Public Transit, School Retirement:
Elevator/Lift: Oth Struct: Garden Shed
Laundry Lev:
Phys Hdcap-Eqp:
# Room Level Length (ft) Width (ft) Description
1 Living Ground 18.40 x 23.12 Fireplace Cathedral Ceiling Open Concept
2 Dining Ground 9.25 x 9.91 O/Looks Backyard W/O To Garden Hardwood Floor
3 Kitchen Ground 21.94 x 9.91 Skylight Cathedral Ceiling Pantry
4 Master Upper 15.15 x 11.64 Hardwood Floor Pot Lights Semi Ensuite
5 Br Upper 10.92 x 13.02 Hardwood Floor His/Hers Closets O/Looks Backyard
6  Family Lower 10.76 x 15.25 Hardwood Floor Picture Window O/Looks Backyard
7 Br Lower 9.22 x 10.73 Hardwood Floor Above Grade Window Double Closet
8 Br Lower 10.14 x 9.77 Hardwood Floor Above Grade Window Double Closet
9  Media/Ent Bsmt 16.17 x 17.22 Hardwood Floor Pot Lights Wet Bar
10 Laundry Bsmt 5.84 x 11.55 Pocket Doors B/l Shelves Pot Lights

Client Remks: Mid-Century Modern Redefined! This Designers Own Home Has Undergone A Complete Transformation & Is Absolutely Stunning! Only
The Finest Fixtures & Finishes Were Used To Create This Truly One-Of-A-Kind Family Residence. Cathedral Ceilings, Floor To Ceiling Windows,

Multiple Skylights, Flood This Property In Natural Light. This Home Was Designed For Entertaining...From The Spectacular Chef's Kitchen, Multiple
Lounge Areas To The Wrap Around Deck.
Extras: 6 Burner Wolf Range, Integrated Sub-Zero Fridge. See Attach. Sched. B For Inclusions & Exclusions. Located Within The Heart Of The Highly
Sought After Donalda Club Neighbourhood. Brochure Available. Open House August 26-27. 2-4Pm.

Listing Contracted With: ROYAL LEPAGE SIGNATURE REALTY, BROKERAGE Ph: 416-443-0300

Prospective purchasers should satisfy themselves as the accuracy of the information contained in this feature sheet. All measurements are approximate.

Prospective purchasers should satisfy themselves as the accuracy of the information contained in this feature sheet. All measurements are approximate.
The stafements contained herein are based on sources which we believe are reliable, but for which we assume no responsibility.

The stafements contained herein are based on sources which we believe are reliable, but for which we assume no responsibility.




